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4. MOST IMPORTANT ISSUES FOR THE ELECTIONS (2)

Decided long before IE (43%)

QPS5T. What are the issues which make you vote in the recent European
elections? Firstly? Any others? (MULTIPLE ANSWERS POSSIBLE)
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Immigration

The role of the EU in the
international scene

The power and competences of
the European institutions

The future of pensions

Crime

European values and identity

The single currency, the Euro

Inflation and purchasing power

The fight against climate change

The energy

The food security

Terrorism

Agriculture
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Always vote in the same way IE (40%)
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5. ATTITUDES TOWARDS EUROPE

N\ [

All voters IE (52.44%)

QP6. For each of the following statements, please tell me to what extent it
corresponds or not to your attitude or opinion.

You feel you are a citizen | EN NN - | 27 | 1%

of the EU 76% 24% 0%

You feel attached to | NN MINMME 77 [ 27 | 1%

Europe 67% 3% 0%

You trust the institutions K K_GCGGEGEG_G. cc. I 3 | 2%

of the EU 51% 4% 2%

The European Parliament

takes into consideration | N N 4 NN 47 5%

the concerns of European 57% 39% 4%
citizens
EU28 @ u [
E()
Total 'Yes' Total 'No' Don't know

Decided at the last moment IE (17%)
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QP7. Generally speaking, do you think that (OUR COUNTRY)'s membership of the
EUis..?
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